
BOS COMPLETE SYSTEM TILL 2007

Pos Qty Description Part No. Order number

1 1 Muffler aluminium right 299075 0300430AR - System Alu

1 Muffler carbon right 299077 0300430CR - System Carbon

2 1 Muffler aluminium left 299076

1 Muffler carbon left 299078 Weight

3 1 Tube front cylinder 296010 Original: 10.4 kg

4 1 Tube rear cylinder 296011 Bos: 5.5 kg

5 1  X tube 298140

6 1 Tube right 296012 Noiselevel @ 4375 RPM

7 1 Tube left 296013 Original: Measured 92.8 dB(A)

Specified 93.0 dB(A)

Mounting kit : 280101 Bos: Ec appr. 93.0 dB(A)

8 1 Mounting bracket right 227118 Open 98.0 dB(A)

9 1 Mounting bracket left 227119

10 1 Mounting rod 227116 Performance 

11 2 Spring 405002 Bos: 123.5 Hp / 8701 rpm

12 4 Bolt M6X16 408078 Stock: 112.1 Hp / 8354 rpm

13 2 Bolt M8X20 408017 Max Hp incr.:+ 20.9 Hp / 7571 rpm

14 5 Washer M8 408062 Max Nm incr. :+ 22.6 Nm/5993 rpm

15 2 Spring washer M8 408037

16 4 washer M6 408058 Tips

17 2 Nut M6 408087 This corsa system with our 

18 1 Locknut M8 408008 silencers and improves the looks

19 1 Washer M8X30 408051  and performance of your monster

20 1 Bolt M8X25 408075 Also takes of 4.9 Kg of weight!

21 4 Spring 405001 More information like photos and

22 1 Bolt M6X30 408048 a full color dyno graph can be 

23 1 Washer M6 408058 found on: www.bos-exhausts.com

24 1 Locknut M6 408004

25 1 Shield right 418002

26 1 Shield left 418003

27 3 Washer M5 408027

1 Mounting instructions

DUCATI S2 / S4 R 

9

3

4

5

6

7

11

22

23

24

25

26

27

20

19

14

18

16

13

15
14 2

1

17
128

D05


